SHIVAM ENTERPRISE

Address: 37 4F, Dr. G.S. Bose Road, P.O.- Tiljala, P.S.- Kasba, Kolkata- 700039

Moblie No- 8013377524 / 9831410236; Email Id- manishhimaliya@gmail.com

Ref:

PROJECT: “Shivam Villa” situated at Premises No. 61C, Dr. G.S.
Bose Road, Ward No. 067 under KMC, Dist. South 24 PGS., P.O.-

Date:

Tiljala, P.S. Kasba, Kolkata - 700039.

NUMBER, TYPE AND THE CARPET AREA DETAILS ARE AS FOLLOWS: -

NET AREA OF LAND
RESIDENTIAL LAND AREA=
COMMERCIAL LAND AREA=

RESIDENTIAL BUILDUP AREA=
COMMERCIAL BUILDUP AREA=

CARPET AREA OF THE RESIDENTIAL UNIT =
CARPET AREA OF THE COMMERCIAL UNIT =
NUMBER OF UNIT OF FLAT =
NUMBER OF UNIT OF COMMERCIAL =

258.74
239.36
19.38
568.96
46.07
360.65
40.32
9

RESIDENTIAL UNIT:-
W ook UNIT FLAT CARPET CARPET AREA
NAME TYPE AREA(SQ.FT.) (SQ.M)
A 2BHK 437.00 40.60
1ST B 2BHK 433.00 40.23
C 2BHK 424.00 39.39
A 2BHK 437.00 40.60
2ND B 2BHK 433.00 40.23
C 2BHK 424.00 39.39
A 2BHK 437.00 40.60
3RD B 2BHK 433.00 40.23
C 2BHK 424.00 39.39
TOTAL 3,882.00 360.65
COMMERCIAL UNIT:-
ook UNIT FLAT CARPET CARPET
NAME TYPE AREA(SQ.FT.) | AREA (SQ.M)
GROUND o1 OFFICE 434 40.32
TOTAL 434 40.32

SQ.M
SQ.M
SQ.M
SQ.M
SQ.M
SQ.M
SQ.M
NOS
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