## SHIVAM ENTERPRISE

Address: 37 4F, Dr. G.S. Bose Road, P.O.- Tiljala, P.S.- Kasba, Kolkata-700039

Moblie No- 8013377524 / 9831410236; Email Id- manishhimaliya@gmail.com

Ref:	Nate:
Ket:	Date:

PROJECT: "Shivam Villa" situated at Premises No. 61C, Dr. G.S. Bose Road, Ward No. 067 under KMC, Dist. South 24 PGS., P.O.-Tiljala, P.S. Kasba, Kolkata - 700039.

## NUMBER, TYPE AND THE CARPET AREA DETAILS ARE AS FOLLOWS: -

NET AREA OF LAND	258.74	SQ.M
RESIDENTIAL LAND AREA=	239.36	SQ.M
COMMERCIAL LAND AREA=	19.38	SQ.M
RESIDENTIAL BUILDUP AREA=	568.96	SQ.M
COMMERCIAL BUILDUP AREA=	46.07	SQ.M
CARPET AREA OF THE RESIDENTIAL UNIT =	360.65	SQ.M
CARPET AREA OF THE COMMERCIAL UNIT =	40.32	SQ.M
NUMBER OF UNIT OF FLAT =	9	NOS
NUMBER OF UNIT OF COMMERCIAL =	1	NOS

## RESIDENTIAL UNIT:-

FLOOR	UNIT NAME	FLAT TYPE	CARPET AREA(SQ.FT.)	CARPET AREA (SQ.M)		
1ST	A	2ВНК	437.00	40.60		
	В	2BHK	433.00	40.23		
	С	2BHK	424.00	39.39		
2ND	A	2BHK	437.00	40.60		
	В	2BHK	433.00	40.23		
	С	2BHK	424.00	39.39		
3RD	Α .	2BHK	437.00	40.60		
	В	2BHK	433.00	40.23		
	С	2BHK	424.00	39.39		
TOTAL		3,882.00	360.65			

## **COMMERCIAL UNIT:-**

FLOOR	UNIT NAME	FLAT TYPE	CARPET AREA(SQ.FT.)	CARPET AREA (SQ.M)
GROUND	01	OFFICE	434	40.32
TOTAL		434	40.32	

